Kannavarithota, 1st Line, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh - 522002 2. SRI
DASARI PRAKASH BABU, S/O Dasari Jaganmohanrao, Door No.1-
9-323/15b, Plot No.15, Bhagya Nagar, Colony, Kushiguda, Hyderabad,
Telangana - 500062
DEMAND NOTICE DATE:- 15-02-2025
Loan Account No. PHR015200690561

Rs.
8,84,021/-

(Rupees Eight
Lakhs Eighty

Four Thousand
Twenty One

Only)

SCHEDULE-A: S P S Nellore District, Registration – Nellore Sub-Registrar Office, Nellore Municipal
Corporation, Nellore Bit-2 Area, Sy.No.931/1 consisting of Ac.0.91 cents, Sy.No.934/2B, consisting of
Ac0.09 cents, total Ac.1.00 cents, as per present measurements an extent of Ac 1.01 cents, under Layout